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Adams County Health Department Callie Moore 
Phone:  509-659-3317 
Email:  calliem@co.adams.wa.us 
Work Days: M - F 

Benton-Franklin Health District 
7102 W. Okanogan Place, 
Kennewick, WA 

Kathy Story  
Phone:  509-460-4253 
Email:  kathys@bfhd.wa.gov 
Work Days: T, Th 

Columbia County Public Health 
Department 
1010 S. Third Street 
Dayton, WA 99328 

Joan McMunn 
Phone: 509-382-2181 
Email: joan_mcmunn@co.columbia.wa.us 
Work Days: T, W, Th, F 

Klickitat County Health Department 
PO Box 159 
White Salmon, WA  98672 

Diane Brian 
Phone: (509) 493-1558 
Email:  dianeb@klickitat.wa.us  
Work Days:  

Okanogan County Health District 
PO Box 231 
Okanogan, WA  98840 

Patty Hendrickson. 

Phone : 509-422-7140 
Email : phencrickson@co.okangogan.wa.gov  
Work Days : T, W, Th, F 
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Public Health – Seattle & King County 
Eastgate Public Health  
14350 SE Eastgate Way  
Bellevue, WA  98007  

Peg Terp 
Phone:  206-296-4572 
Email:  Peg.Terp@kingcounty.gov  
Work Days: M - F 

Snohomish Health District 
3020 Rucker Ave 
Everett, WA 98043 

LeeAnn HoaglinCooper, RDH, BS 
Phone: 425-339-8640 
Email: lcooper@shd.snohomish.wa.gov 
Work Days: M - F 

Spokane Regional Health District 
1101 W. College Avenue  Room 200 
Spokane, WA 99201 

Ida Ovnicek 
Phone:  509-324-1550 
Email:  iovnicek@spokanecounty.org 
Work Days: M - F 

Tacoma-Pierce County Health 
Department 
3629 So. D Street , MS 406 
Tacoma, Washington  98418 

Linda Dunn Gillis 
Phone: 253-798-6579 
Email: lgillis@tpchd.org 
Work Days: M - F 

Yakima County Health District 
PO Box 4024 
Yakima WA  98904 
 

Heather Young, RDH, BS 
Phone: 509-952-2206 
Email: heather.young3@gmail.com  
Work days: W, T 
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